W260
RELAY NON-LATCH, 2 PDT / 2 AMP
RELAIS MONOSTABLE, 2 RT / 2 A
AMERICAS.
Tel: +1 714-736-7599
EUROPE.
Tel: +33 3 87 97 31 01

SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM
SCHEMAS
NUMBERING SYSTEM
SYSTEME DE REFERENCES
W260 A 4 A D XXX
Basic series designation | Référence de base
1. Mounting styles | Type de fixations (A, B, R)
2. Terminal types | Type de sorties (1, 2, 4)
3. Coil voltage | Code bobine (A, B, C, D, E, N)
4. Option
5. Quality level | Niveau de qualité
Exemple : W260-A4AD
NOTES
REMARQUES
1. Socket:
1.1 HRCW - 1M with mounting hardware and solder connections.
1.2 SF50 with mounting hardware and crimping contacts.
1.3 SF250CE32E for printed circuit board.
Socles:
1.1 HRCW - 1M avec système de montage et fûts à souder.
1.2 S250 avec système de montage et contacts à sertir.
1.3 SF250CE32E à souder sur circuit imprimé
2. Isolation spacer pads 10106 for PCB mounting available on request.
Possibilité de cales isolantes 10106 pour montage PCB.
3. For other mounting styles or terminal types, please contact the factory
Autres fixations ou sorties sont disponibles : nous consulter.
4. Ultrasonic cleaning may adversely effective the normally closed contacts
Le lavage aux ultrasons peut dans certains cas provoquer une altération des contacts repos.
5. Qualification and quality levels : Contact the factory
Niveaux de qualification et de qualité : Nous consulter.
6. Coil time constant L/R : 1.5ms
Constante de temps L/R des bobines : 1.5ms
7. Option D : low level 30µA/30mV.